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KINEPOLIS GROUP

ISIN: BE0974274061

Overview

2024/09/13 17:35:00

Price
39.15 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.56% (0.60)

BE0974274061
KIN

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
1,048 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

39.10 EUR (63)
39.65 EUR (133)
38.80 EUR
39.35 EUR
38.80 EUR
38.55 EUR
39.127693 EUR
17,134
670,414.00

235

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 956431
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974274061&ID_NOTATION=94672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974274061&ID_NOTATION=94672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=150b8f39297be499ae31c3872a4867a135b32eee1467d97a5dfec642c9e8546c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b55e57c60465dd2e&time=1726416521&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f44f7c425538d589bfba2013cc7665c481671dc3110341d6b20a3d253dc2a46&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ee4f1f810eebb062&time=1726416521&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d44a24ecb7135e8b7cc9750cb8e70b17641b24d3b2976305abb10cf25e7da542&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bad5d5c777c332730&time=1726416521&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe3120e58492ad342c819b29920d9dac37a6f97042e479d4c7f8766c7de901c8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1071df63f7139950e&time=1726416521&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7432ea4bcc6d84e1e533e2fada602bef49cce1fa74d00cc5cac9f5597d6075ef&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efb376cbbcf808679&time=1726416521&tool=RSC

KINEPOLIS GROUP

Details

2024/09/13 17:35:00

Price

39.15 EUR

Difference (] 1.56% (0.60)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974274061
Symbol KIN
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,048 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.10 EUR (63)
Ask (Ask size) 39.65 EUR (133)
Open 38.80 EUR
High 39.35 EUR
Low 38.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.55 EUR
VWAP 39.127693 EUR
Volume (pcs) 17,134
Trading volume 670,414.00
Number of trades 235
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -10.31% -9.16% -16.95%
Perf (abs.) -4.50 -3.95 -7.99
Beta - - -
Volatility 25.92 2555  31.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
09/13
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:28
09/13
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30
European Trade Reporting 09/13
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:09
09/13
Euronext Brussels 2024/ 17:35

Price

39.20 EUR

39.05 EUR

38.85 EUR

38.50 EUR

39.15 EUR

38.63 EUR (22,626
39.00 EUR (21,679
37.81 EUR (18,768
41.46 EUR (20,164
45.00 EUR (2024/01/02
33.50 EUR (2024/07/02
48.80 EUR (2023/10/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
33.50 EUR (2024/07/02)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 9
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.67 235
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195038559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135428237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135428237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105900902

KINEPOLIS GROUP

09/13

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 38.35 EUR 0.00 3
09/13

Berlin 2024/ 08:07 38.50 EUR 0.00 3
09/13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9104

KINEPOLIS GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

). o

KINEPOLIS

Contact Details
KINEPOLIS GROUP NV

Moutstraat 132-146 - 9000 Ghent
Telefon: +32-9-241-00-00

Fax: +32-9-241-00-02

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eddy Chairman of Managing
Duquenne Board

Board of directors

Joost Bert
Marion Debruyne
Geert

Vanderstappen
Ignace van

Doorselaere
Marleen Vaesen

Philip Ghekiere

Sonja Rottiers

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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